Columbia University: Professional Studies
Spring 2020 - SPS General - 3rd Week Survey

Course:
Instructor: Samuel Sultan *
TA: Bingjun Zhou

Response Rate: 6/10 (60.00 %)

BUSIPS4007_001_2020_1-PROGRAMMINGINJAVA

1 - Thus far, what is your overall assessment of this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.33
Poor (2) 0 0.00% |
Fair 3) 1 16.67% [ |
Good (4) 2 33.33% | N
Very good (5) 3 50.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.33 0.82 4.50

2 - The learning goals and structure of the course were made apparent to me.

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 4.33
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 16.67% [ |
Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.33 0.82 4.50

3 - The level of challenge of the course is:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very difficult 1) 0 0.00% |
Moderately difficult 2) 1 16.67% | W 083
About right (3) 5 83.33% | I
Moderately easy (4) 0 0.00% |
Very easy (5) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 2.83 0.41 3.00

4 - The pacing of the course is:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Very fast 1) 0 0.00% ||

Moderately fast (2) 0 0.00% | 3.00

About right 3) 6 100.00% | .

Moderately slow (4) 0 0.00% |

Very slow (5) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 3.00 0.00 3.00
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5 - The delivered course content aligns with my expectations for the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.00
Disagree 2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 16.67% | Il
Agree (4) 4 66.67% | NN
Strongly Agree (5) 1 16.67% | W
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.00 0.63 4.00

6 - The course content is applicable to my professional goals/needs.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 417
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 16.67% | Il
Agree (4) 3 50.00% |
Strongly Agree (5) 2 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 417 0.75 4.00

7 - Thus far, what is your overall assessment of the effectiveness of Samuel Sultan? -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.50
Poor (2) 0 0.00% |
Fair (3) 0 0.00% |
Good (4) 3 50.00% |
Very good (5) 3 50.00% | [
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.55 4.50

8 - Samuel Sultan manages class participation (e.g., class discussion, Q&A, student activities) well. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.50
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree (4) 3 50.00% |
Strongly Agree (5) 3 50.00% | [
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.55 4.50
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9 - Samuel Sultan encouraged useful participation and collaboration with fellow students through discussion and other activities. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 433
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 16.67% [ |
Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e
Strongly agree (5) 3 50.00% | I
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.33 0.82 4.50

10 - Samuel Sultan is knowledgeable in the subject area. -

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.50
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 16.67% | M
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | W
Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | I
N/A (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.84 5.00

11 - Samuel Sultan is prepared for class sessions. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% || 4.50
Disagree 2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 16.67% | W
Agree (4) 1 16.67% | Il
Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | I
N/A 0) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.84 5.00

12 - Samuel Sultan is available outside of class for meetings and one-on-one consultations. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 417
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 16.67% [ |
Agree 4) 3 50.00% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 2 33.33% | .
N/A 0) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 417 0.75 4.00
13 - Please share any comments you may have about Samuel Sultan thus far. -
Response Rate [ 010 (0%)
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14 - Please share any additional feedback about your experience as a student in this course thus far.

Response Rate [ 010 (0%)
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